
Club Team Name Name Telephone Email
WVFC Wildcats Allison Schatz 604-220-1291 schatz.allison@gmail.com

Erin Isberg 604-710-8911 ejisberg@yahoo.ca

NSGSC Brittanias Timon Buys 604-629-3728 timonbuys@hotmail.com

Claire Walker 604-356-6005 claire_cobb@hotmail.com

NSGSC Garibaldis Scott Evans 604-671-4818 scott_evansm@outlook.com

Meryn Bowen 604-715-7141

NSGSC Brunswicks Tara Parry 778-868-2841 parry.tara@gmail.com

Heidi King 604-880-4451

NSGSC Kootenays Katie Fenn 604-999-7365 katie.fenn3@gmail.com

Murphy Tarves 604-312-5532

NSGSC Coliseums Alex Grant 604-418-7115 Alexander.p.grant@gmail.com

Ashleigh Inman 604-309-2653

PYSA Pemberton Tina Power 604-935-2589 tinabeks@gmail.com

Kerry Mehaffey 604-698-5755 kerrymehaffey@gmail.com

Britt Tilston 604-966-8959 britt_tilston@icloud.com

SYSA Squamish United Lisa Lacheur 604-849-1106 lisa.lacheur@gmail.com

Gillian Franz 778-231-7618 gillianfrantz@gmail.com

BI Arrows Sheana Stevenson 604.612.9900 sheanal@hotmail.com

Niul Bird 778.231.5361 niulbird@bowenfc.com
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